A
Halogen saver
Capsules
Specifications
Order code Description Watts
(energy used)
Base type Lumens
(light output)
Life
(hours)
Colour temp
(°k)
CRI MOL
(mm)
Max diameter
(mm)
Weight
(g)
HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9
HS18G9 230/240V 18W HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9 230V/240V 18 G9 210 2000 2800K 100 43 13 31.
HS28G9 230V/240V 28W HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9 230V/240V 28 G9 370 2000 2800K 100 43 13 3.1
HS42G9 230V/240V 42W HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9 230V/240V 42 G9 630 2000 2800K 100 43 13 3.1
HS53G9 230V/240V 53W HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9 230V/240V 53 G9 835 2000 2800K 100 43 13 3.35
HS70G9 230V/240V 70W HALOGEN SAVER CAPSULE G9 230V/240V 70 G9 1180 2000 2800K 100 43 13 3.35
HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G4
HJC10G4 12V 10W HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G4 12V 10 G4 120 2000 2800K 100 30 8 1.1
HJC20G4 12V 20W HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G4 12V 20 G4 300 2000 2800K 100 30 8 1.1
HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G6.35
HJC20G6.35 12V 20W HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G6.35 12V 20 G6.35 300 2000 2800K 100 30 8 1.9
HJC35G6.35 12V 35W HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G6.35 12V 35 G6.35 550 2000 2800K 100 37 10 1.9
HJC50G6.35 12V 50W HALOGEN CAPSULE JC G6.35 12V 50 G6.35 855 2000 2800K 100 37 10 1.9
C
a
ps
u
le